A #ofE R

EH/H [VTILAALPCREEDEA

AR |—HBEEALL

A*LBBE [SFTHEIA26H (K)FHI118530%

AFLIGFr (AR ITECEAKRBREBRZEEBHAER H/E 45— 3B hREF
MARIRE |SMxTE12H208FT

AfLFER &AL &
EHEERZ |/UNERHEXSH

ZHIEEE | ¥6,325,000 CEHEM R U A HERMBLUEEXSD)

FEMIE | ¥5,780,000 CHEF R U th 5 H & Fi B HEEE R

AFNLEEE GEBRBR U EBRELNEERO

NO xR AW =R >EE ek e
1 JUNESHEX=H ¥5,750,000 %HL
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

5 &

WA ITBUEAKRNRERZ £ E BT




